
COFFEE

OTHER |  R52

We offer a var iety of milk alternat ives :  ful l cream, 
almond and soy milk .  

ESPRESSO |  R27

DOUBLE ESPRESSO |  R32

AMERICANO |  R32

MACCHIATO |  R32 

CORTADO |  R35

CAPPUCCINO |  R39  (Regular)  |  R45  (Large)   

RED CAPPUCCINO |  R39  (Regular)  

FLAT WHITE |  R45

CAFÉ LATTE |  R49

CAFÉ MOCHA |  R49 

FLAVOURED SYRUPS |  R14 

Vani l la |  Almond |  Hazelnut

 

 

FIVE ROSES

ROOIBOS

EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

CHAMOMILE

 

 

HOT CHOCOLATE

MILO

CHAI  LATTE

 

Hot Drinks

TEA |  R30



WATER |  R28  (350ml)  |  R45  (750ml)  

SOFT DRINKS |  R33

MIXERS |  R32

JUICE BY THE GLASS |  R35

MILKSHAKES |  R55

SMOOTHIES |  R69

SLUSHY |  R45

OTHER

APPLETIZER /  RED GRAPETIZER |  R38

ICED TEA Lemon |  Peach  |  R38

RED BULL |  RED BULL WATERMELON |  R46

TOMATO COCKTAIL |  R42

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC |  R39

Cold Drinks
STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER 

Coke |  Coke Light  |  Coke Zero |  

Spr i te Zero |  Fanta Orange |  Creme Soda

Soda Water |  Lemonade |  Dry Lemon |  

Ginger Ale |  Tonic Water |  Tonic Zero Sugar |  

P ink Tonic |  P ink Tonic Zero Sugar

Orange |  Cranberry |  Apple |  

P ineapple |  Strawberry

Vani l la |  Chocolate |  Strawberry |  Coffee |  

Peanut Butter |  Mi lo |  Salted Caramel

Protein Smoothie |  Seasonal Fruit  Smoothie |

Peanut Bomb |  Smoothie of the day

Flavour of the day  



Our cocktai ls  are crafted with passion,  del iver ing 
an exper ience that wi l l tantal ize the taste buds 
and be a feast  for the eyes!

GIN MARGARITA /  ORIGINAL |  R95

Malfy Or iginal or Olmeca Reposado,  
Tr iple Sec,  l ime ju ice and honey syrup

SINGAPORE GISKY |  R95 

Beefeater Or iginal ,  g inger ale,  f resh ginger,  
l ime ju ice,  honey,  basi l and Angostura bit ters

SUNSET FLOWER |  R95

Beefeater Or iginal ,  elderflower tonic ,  grapefrui t  
and thyme

ANDIAMO SPRITZ |  R95 

Refreshing pre-blended ci trus spr i tzer

WHISKEY SOUR |  R105

Monkey Shoulder,  lemon ju ice,  s imple syrup and 
flamed lemon peel

OLD FASHIONED |  R105

Woodford reserve,  lemon ju ice,  honey syrup,  
flamed orange peel and Angostura bit ters

COSMOPOLITAN |  R89

Absolut  Vodka,  Tr iple Sec,  l ime ju ice and 
cranberry ju ice

PINA COLADA |  R89

Havana 3yr,  Mal ibu,  coconut cream & 
pineapple ju ice

MOJITO |  R89

Havana 3yr,  sugar syrup,  mint  leaves,  l ime 
& soda water

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI  |  R89

Havana 3yr,  sugar syrup,  l ime ju ice 
& strawberr ies

TURKISH DELIGHT |  R95

Absolut  Vodka,  cranberry ju ice,  l ime ju ice
rosewater essence & chocolate garnish

Cocktails



Ciders

BOTTLE

BUCKETS

DRAUGHTS ON TAP

BLACK LABEL |  R39

CASTLE L ITE |  R39

CORONA |  R48

GUINNESS DRAUGHT |  R63

HEINEKEN |  R45

Heineken |  S i lver |  0 .0 

WINDHOEK DRAUGHT |  R48

DEVIL’S  PEAK |  R33

Lager |  L i te |  Fi rst  L ight  |  Hero

STRIPED HORSE Lager (600ml)  |  R46

ST FRANCIS BLONDE Lager |  R37

 

 

CORONA (6)  |   R235 

HEINEKEN (6)  |  R235

DEVIL’S  PEAK (6)  |   R165

Lager |  L i te |  Fi rst  L ight  |  Hero

STRIPED HORSE Lager (4)  |  R165

ST FRANCIS BLONDE Lager (6)  |  R190  

 

 

CASTLE L ITE |  R65

STELLA ARTOIS |  R65

HOEGAARDEN |  R70

LEFFÉ |  R70

 

 

FLYING F ISH Lemon  |  R41

HUNTERS Gold |  Dry  |  R48

SAVANNA Dry |  L ight  |  Lemon  |  R48

RED SQUARE Energizer  |  R55

REKORDERLIG Strawberry L ime (330ml)  |  R65

Beers



S e r v e d  f r o m  7 : 0 0  

GIN

OLD BUCK |  R28

AMARULA AFRICAN GIN |  R30

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE |  R38

BEEFEATER |  R39

Original |  Blood Orange |  P ink

INVERROCHE |  R53

Amber |  Classic |  Verdant

MALFY |  R48

Con Arancia |  Con Limone |  Rosa |  Or iginal

 

 

WHISKEY

TEQUILA

J&B |  R30

BELLS |  R30 

BAINS CAPE MOUNTAIN |  R38

JAMESON |  R44

JACK DANIELS |  R45

JOHNNIE WALKER  Red Label  |  R33

JOHNNIE WALKER  Black Label   |  R48

JOHNNIE WALKER  Gold Reserve  |  R85

MONKEY SHOULDER |  R60

ARDBEG  10Y  |  R89

THE GLENLIVET  12Y  |  R72

THE GLENLIVET  15Y  |  R109

WOODFORD RESERVE |  R55

 

 

CACTUS JACK |  R28

OLMECA |  R35

Blanco |  Reposado |  Black

ESPOLON |  R55

Blanco |  Reposado

Spirits



BRANDY

VODKA

RUM

KWV 5Y |  R29

RICHELIEU |  R29

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM |  R33

RICHELIEU  10Y |  R44

1920 BRANDY |  R55

BISQUIT & DUBOUCHÉ V.S .O.P |  R82

 

 

COUNT PUSHKIN |  R28 

ABSOLUT |  R35

Original |  Raspberry 

CRUZ |  R35

Vintage Black 

 

 

MALIBU |  R33

BACARDI  |  R33

CAPTAIN MORGAN |  R33

Original |  Spiced Gold

RED HEART |  R33

STROH 60 |  R49

 

 



White Wine
Our special ly curated 
house white blend,  
wine on tap

 

 

R240R120R70

WIJNFONTEIN
500 ml 1l220ml

VAN LOVEREN (Robertson)

HERMANUSPIETERSFONTEIN (Hermanus)  

Kaalvoet Meis ie

NEIL  ELLIS  (West Coast)

SARONSBERG (Tulbagh)  

 

 

 

VAN LOVEREN No5 (Robertson)

SARONSBERG (Tulbagh)

Earth in Mot ion

L’AVENIR PROVENANCE  (Stel lenbosch)    

KLEINE ZALZE  (Stel lenbosch)

Vineyard Select ion

 

 

R225

R360

R345

R310

R225

R255

R320

R410

R70

R70

CHENIN BLANC

VAN LOVEREN DAYDREAM (Robertson)

Chardonnay Pinot Noir

HAUTE CABRIÈRE (Franschhoek)   

Chardonnay Pinot Noir 

CATHERINE MARSHALL  (Stel lenbosch)

Riesl ing

TERRA DEL CAPO (Franschhoek)   
Pino Gr igio

PIEKENIERSKLOOF
Grenache Blanc

BLENDED WHITES & 
OTHER VARIETALS

VAN LOVEREN CALCRETE (Robertson)

Unwooded

LE BONHEUR  (Stel lenbosch)   
Unwooded

GLEN CARLOU  (Paarl )   

 

 

R280

R300

R380

R90

R90

R75

CHARDONNAY

R290

R225

R390

R240

R285

220ml 750 ml

220ml

220ml

750 ml

SAUVIGNON BLANC
220ml 750 ml

750 ml



Our special ly curated 
house red blend,  
wine on tap

 

 

R240R120R70

WIJNFONTEIN
500 ml 1l220ml

Red Wine

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MERLOT

PINOTAGE

R240

R360

R495

R550

R240

R275

R360

R80

R80VAN LOVEREN (Robertson)

LE BONHEUR  (Stel lenbosch)

KLEINE ZALZE  (Stel lenbosch)

Vineyard Select ion

NEIL  ELLIS  (Stel lenbosch)

 

 

VAN LOVEREN (Robertson)

SPIER S IGNATURE (Stel lenbosch)

HERMANUSPIETERSFONTEIN (Hermanus)   
Posmeester

 

 

R240

R340

R445

R80VAN LOVEREN (Robertson)

Afr ican Java

KANONKOP KADETTE  (Stel lenbosch)

SURVIVOR TERROIR  (Stel lenbosch)

 

 

220ml

SHIRAZ

220ml

220ml

220ml

220ml 750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

PINOT NOIR

R225

R245

R390

R399

R550

R70ARNISTON BAY  (Swart land)  

SARONSBERG  (Tulbagh)

Provenance

ZANDVLIET (Robertson)

 THE VALLEY  (Elgin)

CREATION (Hemel en Aarde)  

 



BOUTIQUE WINES

We are passionate about supporting unique 
artisanal distilleries and wineries in and around 
South Africa. Please keep an eye on our 
ever-changing speciality boards for new spirits 
and wines.

Extra’s

R300

R550

R399

R320

R390

R100

220ml

220ml

750 ml

750 ml

ZANDVLIET (Stel lenbosch)

Pocket Power

ANTHONIJ RUPERT  (Franschhoek)

Optima

SARONSBERG  (Tulbagh)

Seismic

TERRA DEL CAPO (Franschhoek)

Sangiovese

FRYER’S COVE
Grenache Cinsault

 

 

ROSÉ

VAN LOVEREN (Robertson)  

Moscato Perlé

HAUTE CABRIÈRE (Franschhoek)  

Pinot Noir

STELLENZICHT (Stel lenbosch)

Thunderstone

R185

R255

R295

R65

R85

BLENDED REDS & 
OTHER VARIETALS



PROSECCO

PROSECCO DA LUCA R370

750ml220ml

Bubbly

R430

R499

R99

CAP CLASSIQUE

GRAHAM BECK
Brut |  Rosé |  Demi Sec

STEENBERG 1682
Chardonnay |  P inot  Noir

 

 

 

SPARKLING

VAN LOVEREN
Chardonnay Pinot Noir 

STEENBERG
Sauvignon blanc

J.C LE ROUX 
Le Domaine |  La Chanson |
La Fleurette 

 

 

R295

R355

R80

R50

750ml

750ml

220ml

R1800

CHAMPAGNE

MOËT & CHANDON  
Non Vintage Brut

750ml

220ml

180ml

can


